
zusammengestellt von Hans-Albert Meyer, Wolfenbüttel

Regionalliga Nordost Herren

Spielserie 1993/94

1. Paarkreuz

1. Nicolai Popal CFC Hertha 06 Berlin II 35 : 4 +31

2. Shu Yuan Dai MTV 58 Itzehoe 32 : 5 +27

3. David Hannah Hertha BSC Berlin 29 : 7 +22

4. Frank Kasiske CFC Hertha 06 Berlin II 26 : 11 +15

5. Danny Gunawan TTC Düppel Berlin 25 : 10 +15

2. Paarkreuz

1. Andy Römhild TTC Düppel Berlin 23 : 2 +21

2. Thomas Englert Tennis Borussia Berlin 15 : 1 +14

3. Dirk Krützfeld TTC Düppel Berlin 21 : 8 +13

4. Uwe Christlieb CFC Hertha 06 Berlin II 21 : 10 +11

5. Marco Raimund SV Friedrichsort 17 : 8 +9

3. Paarkreuz

1. Andreas Mühlfeld TTC Düppel Berlin 23 : 1 +221. Andreas Mühlfeld TTC Düppel Berlin 23 : 1 +22

2. Karsten Fischer TTC Düppel Berlin 17 : 4 +13

3. Alexander Pryszcz Tennis Borussia Berlin 19 : 10 +9

4. Markus Lietzau Hertha BSC Berlin 10 : 1 +9

5. Alexander Eisenfeld Hertha BSC Berlin 14 : 6 +8

Doppel

1. Karsten Fischer / Dirk Krützfeld TTC Düppel Berlin 19 : 2 +17

2. Jens Heuck / Jaroslav Kunz SV Friedrichsort 16 : 0 +16

3. Andras Benak / Holm Kirsten SV Stahl Finow 18 : 3 +15

4. Danny Gunawan / Andreas Mühlfeld TTC Düppel Berlin 15 : 2 +13

5. Shu Yuan Dai / Dr. Joachim Schrautzer MTV 58 Itzehoe 10 : 0 +10

Regionalliga Nordost Damen

Spielserie 1993/94

Einzel

1. Gabriele Kalka Post SV Rostock Süd 39 : 7 +32

2. Diana Flach ESV Prenzlau 37 : 10 +27

3. Dorota Borkowska Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß II 31 : 8 +23

4. Viola Müller Köpenicker SV 31 : 14 +17

5. Ines Recknagel Köpenicker SV 29 : 13 +16

6. Kerstin Witte Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß II 26 : 14 +12

Kirstin Herlemann TTC Berlin Neukölln 24 : 14 +12

8. Jutta Schultz TTC Berlin Neukölln 26 : 15 +11

9. Nicoletta Jünemann TTC Berlin Neukölln 24 : 15 +9

10. Nicole Kunstein Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß II 16 : 8 +8
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Doppel

1. Dorota Borkowska / Kerstin Witte Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß II 16 : 1 +15

2. Nicoletta Jünemann / Jutta Schultz TTC Berlin Neukölln 13 : 2 +11

3. Diana Flach / Juwig ESV Prenzlau 12 : 6 +6

4. Sabine Weichel / Klußmann SC Poppenbüttel 10 : 7 +3

5. Heike Borchardt / Czepeczauer SSV Rotation Berlin 9 : 6 +3

Regionalliga Nordwest Herren

Spielserie 1993/94

1. Paarkreuz

1. Zoltan Batorfi Spvg. Niedermark 28 : 2 +26

2. Jun Qui SV Eintracht Fallingbostel 29 : 5 +24

3. Mikhail Ovtcharov TSV Schwalbe Tündern 26 : 9 +17

4. Mulid Kushov TuS Harsefeld 26 : 9 +17

5. Kenneth Ström TV Hude 24 : 10 +14

6. Frank Sternal TuS Harsefeld 22 : 9 +13

7. Holger Koenigs SV Blau-Weiß Borssum 20 : 15 +5

8. Elger Neumann SV Eintracht Fallingbostel 18 : 13 +5

9. Carsten Egeholt Spvg. Niedermark 17 : 12 +59. Carsten Egeholt Spvg. Niedermark 17 : 12 +5

2. Paarkreuz

1. Zoran Dujakovic VfL Salder 23 : 4 +19

2. Rolf Schubinski VfL Salder 22 : 8 +14

3. Lars Lorenz Spvg. Niedermark 19 : 5 +14

4. Finn Jacobsen SV Eintracht Fallingbostel 20 : 8 +12

5. Niels Blum Spvg. Niedermark 18 : 7 +11

6. Bernd Sonntag TSV Schwalbe Tündern 13 : 2 +11

7. Peter Skulski TTC Helga Hannover II 15 : 5 +10

8. Christof Schlemeier TSV Schwalbe Tündern 12 : 4 +8

3. Paarkreuz

1. Andreas Gerow SV Eintracht Fallingbostel 19 : 5 +14

2. Ralph Woll SV Blau-Weiß Borssum 18 : 5 +13

3. Gerd Heinrich Spvg. Niedermark 17 : 4 +13

4. Carsten Teigeler TSV Schwalbe Tündern 10 : 1 +9

5. Olav Bünnecke TSV Schwalbe Tündern 14 : 7 +7

6. Marc Tepfer TuS Harsefeld 11 : 4 +7

7. Olaf Henze TSV Schwalbe Tündern 9 : 2 +7

8. Holger Winkelmann VfL Salder 15 : 9 +6

Doppel

1. Elger Neumann / Finn Jacobsen SV Eintracht Fallingbostel 20 : 0 +20

2. Uwe Lindenlaub / Zoran Dujokovic VfL Salder 19 : 2 +17

3. Jun Qui / Andreas Gerow SV Eintracht Fallingbostel 15 : 3 +12

4. Holger Koenigs / Scherf SV Blau-Weiß Borssum 13 : 1 +12

5. Frank Sternal / Frank Mauritius TuS Harsefeld 14 : 4 +10

6. Carsten Egeholt / Niels Blum Spvg. Niedermark 14 : 5 +9

7. Bernd Sonntag / Olaf Bünnecke Spvg. Niedermark 14 : 6 +8

8. Mikhail Ovtcharov / Christof Schlemeier TSV Schwalbe Tündern 13 : 5 +8
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Regionalliga Nordwest Herren

Spielserie 1993/94

Einzel

1. Li Ming Xu TTFC Burgwedel 38 : 0 +38

2. Yi Chen TSV Kirchrode 39 : 4 +35

3. Margit Jeremias TTFC Burgwedel 31 : 5 +26

4. Katharina Lauchart SG Marßel Bremen 33 : 12 +21

5. Yvonne Wenzel TTFC Burgwedel 21 : 0 +21

6. Melanie Wenzel TTFC Burgwedel 21 : 4 +17

7. Barbara Völkerding Spvg. Niedermark 29 : 13 +16

8. Inga Frommeyer Spvg. Niedermark 27 : 12 +15

9. Silke Jark MTV Tostedt 28 : 14 +14

10. Marion Blossey SV Eintracht Nordhorn 27 : 14 +13

11. Birgit Giebel TSV Kirchrode 22 : 9 +13

12. Margarete Bensmann TuS Glane III 22 : 11 +11

13. Christine Hübner RSV Braunschweig 24 : 16 +8

14. Annette Mausolf TuS Glane III 27 : 9 +8

DoppelDoppel

1. Li Ming Xu / Margit Jeremias TTFC Burgwedel 17 : 1 +16

2. Yvonne Wenzel / Melanie Wenzel TTFC Burgwedel 16 : 2 +14

3. Barbara Völkerding / Inga Frommeyer Spvg. Niedermark 11 : 4 +7

4. Yi Chen / Ohm TSV Kirchrode 8 : 1 +7

5. Claudia Hunger-Heuer / Christa Keienburg RSV Braunschweig 9 : 4 +5

6. Birgit Giebel / Nina Keil TSV Kirchrode 7 : 3 +4
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